
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

HVGR 11/12/2016

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ NT

20053 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 34.45 3.5994

20052 Cao Runn Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 41.92 2.9580



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGR 11/12/2016

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 76.54 1.8291



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGR 11/12/2016

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss95 36.11 3.8770



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

HVGR 11/12/2016

142

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Kismet Shetland Sheepdog Agnes Poillucci95 48.67 2.9176

16015 Mickey Shetland Sheepdog Janine Kelso87 66.4 2.1386



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

HVGR 11/12/2016

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Suede Border Collie Samantha Almeida95 44.93 3.205

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 60.77 2.3696

20050 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 63.87 2.2546



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

HVGR 11/12/2016

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Burton Labrador Retriever Kristen Yiengst NQ 50.79 2.8352



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Fiona Border Terrier Kathy Hunter NQ 57.53 3.0593



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGR 11/12/2016

179

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 59.44 3.0114



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ NT

20031 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 51.74 3.5176

20003 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 53.59 3.3962

20046 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ 57.19 3.1824

20001 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 64.46 2.8235

20028 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 66.53 2.7356

20032 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 80.92 2.2491



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Muse Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 66.16 2.7509



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 52.13 3.3762

8001 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 71.83 2.4502

8002 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 70.86 2.4838



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 AJ Parson Russell Terrier Janice Kaufman100 47.61 3.6967

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 49.77 3.5363

12006 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller100 58.74 2.9963

12009 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 48.71 3.6132

12002 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 55.59 3.1660

12005 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 62.55 2.8137

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 73.29 2.4014



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGR 11/12/2016

179

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 39.06 4.5827

16009 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 39.65 4.5145

16002 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 43.94 4.0737

16003 Clash Border Collie Kathy Hunter 100 47.81 3.744

16011 Eva Border Collie Diane Polito NQ 41 4.3659

16007 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 48.38 3.6999

16006 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson NQ 48.61 3.6824



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 38.17 4.7681

20034 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 38.89 4.6799

20037 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 40.89 4.451

20022 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno100 43.5 4.1839

20019 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 46.81 3.8881

20011 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga100 49.52 3.6753

20009 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 51.33 3.5457

20039 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok100 51.62 3.5258

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 46.6 3.9056

20035 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 46.82 3.8872

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 49.29 3.6924

20036 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ 49.76 3.6576

20014 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 49.81 3.6539

20043 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 57.79 3.1493

20015 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 58.58 3.1069

20040 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 64.58 2.8182

20042 Nettie Portuguese Water Dog Patricia Hobin NQ 64.93 2.8030

20002 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 68.51 2.6565



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 43.09 4.2237

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 46.16 3.9428

24007 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 52.34 3.4773

24010 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 55.34 3.2888

24008 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ NT

24009 Heist Belgian Tervuren M Nicole Fischer NQ 38.7 4.7028

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 45.32 4.0159

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 49.02 3.7128

24003 Tempo Border Collie Linda Husson NQ 59.61 3.0532



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Dezi Border Collie Linda Husson NQ 52.96 3.4366



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

HVGR 11/12/2016

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 39.66 3.1266



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGR 11/12/2016

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 47.77 2.5958



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGR 11/12/2016

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Buzz Papillon Cheryl Matthews NQ 55.23 2.5349



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGR 11/12/2016

142

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Dylan Miniature Schnauzer Madelyn Carlin NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

HVGR 11/12/2016

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Shiloh Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ NT

16014 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 46.83 3.075



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGR 11/12/2016

144

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Eric Collie Julie Franke90 58.48 2.4624

20049 King Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Annie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Bollenbach NQ 76.23 2.3088



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 63.8 2.8527

20075 Jazz Rottweiler Deborah Moses NQ 99.14 1.8358



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 50.19 3.5067

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 70.04 2.5128



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

HVGR 11/12/2016

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 50.21 3.5053

8004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 65.94 2.6691

8005 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 66.67 2.6399

8007 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 46.41 3.7923



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 54.34 3.3493

16012 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss NQ 51.6 3.5271



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGR 11/12/2016

182

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Ruse Standard Poodle M Nicole Fischer  100 42.15 4.3179

20026 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.21 4.3118



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 AJ Parson Russell Terrier Janice Kaufman100 43.38



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 36.18



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 30.21

20022 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 34.13

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 34.26

20034 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 36.1

20002 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 49.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 32.29

24008 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 34.84

24009 Heist Belgian Tervuren M Nicole Fischer NQ 38.87

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.55



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 54.43



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ NT



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

HVGR 11/12/2016

0

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 36.93



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGR 11/12/2016

98

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 16.25 6.0308



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

HVGR 11/12/2016

100

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Mickey Shetland Sheepdog Janine Kelso86 45.08 2.2183



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

HVGR 11/12/2016

102

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli100 30.4 3.3553



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGR 11/12/2016

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Valentino Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 67.36 1.8112



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

HVGR 11/12/2016

126

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Suede Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 25.03 5.034

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge100 34.87 3.6134

20001 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20054 Leah Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 31.97 3.9412

20046 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ 47.09 2.6757

20028 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 51.62 2.4409

20032 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 85.38 1.4758



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGR 11/12/2016

126

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Burton Labrador Retriever Kristen Yiengst NQ 38.94 3.2357



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 30.09 4.7524

20003 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 40.51 3.53

20050 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 44.63 3.2041

20044 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 46.83 3.0536



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Muse Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 47.41 3.0162



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGR 11/12/2016

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 32.83 4.1730

8002 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 39.52 3.4666

8001 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 50.13 2.7329



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGR 11/12/2016

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 AJ Parson Russell Terrier Janice Kaufman100 37.8 3.6243

12005 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 40.13 3.4139

12001 Fiona Border Terrier Kathy Hunter100 41.76 3.2807

12009 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 34.94 3.9210

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 39.5 3.4684

12002 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 45.01 3.0438

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.57 2.7638



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGR 11/12/2016

140

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Roc-It Shetland Sheepdog Debra Janssen100 25.09 5.5799

16003 Clash Border Collie Kathy Hunter 100 29.45 4.7538

16002 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 30.64 4.5692

16006 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson100 35.32 3.9638

16008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ NT

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 32.46 4.3130

16007 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 36.31 3.8557



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno100 25.09 5.6995

20038 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 26.13 5.4726

20034 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 26.25 5.4476

20037 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 28.14 5.0817

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 30.17 4.7398

20015 Vilya Border Collie Barbara Miller100 30.47 4.6931

20019 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 32.04 4.4632

20009 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 33.85 4.2245

20011 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga100 35.75 4

20036 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley100 36.64 3.9028

20043 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown100 37.11 3.8534

20002 Matilda Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 37.74 3.7891

20040 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ NT

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 26.26 5.4455

20014 Smartie Pantz Golden Retriever Jean Owen NQ 28.24 5.0637

20039 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok NQ 36.98 3.867

20042 Nettie Portuguese Water Dog Patricia Hobin NQ 51.41 2.7816



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller100 24.97 5.7269

24009 Heist Belgian Tervuren M Nicole Fischer100 26.29 5.4393

24004 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 28.14 5.0817

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.2 4.5833

24007 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 35.53 4.0248

24003 Tempo Border Collie Linda Husson NQ 30.99 4.6144

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 43.23 3.3079

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 51.85 2.758

24010 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 52.97 2.6996



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Dezi Border Collie Linda Husson100 27.87 5.131



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

HVGR 11/12/2016

102

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Shiloh Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ NT

16016 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 36.06 2.8286



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGR 11/12/2016

102

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 38.43 2.6542



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGR 11/12/2016

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Dylan Miniature Schnauzer Madelyn Carlin NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

HVGR 11/12/2016

126

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Bennie Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss100 29.62 4.2539



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGR 11/12/2016

126

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ NT

20047 Eric Collie Julie Franke NQ 43.9 2.8702

20049 King Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ 69.07 1.8242



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Bodhi Australian Shepherd Melinda Moss100 32.39 4.4149



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGR 11/12/2016

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 47.77 2.8679



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGR 11/12/2016

137

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 29.28 4.679

8008 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 34.97 3.9176

8005 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 45.02 3.0431

8004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 45.98 2.9796

8003 Annie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Laura Bollenbach NQ 52.67 2.6011



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ 44.14 3.2397



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGR 11/12/2016

143

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken FairchildCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.1 5.089



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

12012 Sophie Miniature Schnauzer Madelyn Carlin NQ 50.82



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16015 Mickey Shetland Sheepdog Janine Kelso NQ 52.68



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20032 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 46.63



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16035 Kismet Shetland Sheepdog Agnes Poillucci74 38.26



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20046 Bret Golden Retriever Beth Koferl NQ 23.7

20003 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 35.88

20050 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 38.03

20052 Cao Runn Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 40.09

20028 Flirt Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 41.57



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

8002 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 49.56



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20019 Po Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 24.44

20042 Nettie Portuguese Water Dog Patricia Hobin NQ 41.64

20053 Courageous Labrador Retriever Chris Ciardelli NQ 45.88



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

12008 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 24.6



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16008 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte78 30.28

16006 Ferris B Rat Terrier Deb Stevenson67 35.11

16002 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 41.7

16001 Cooper Field Spaniel Lisa Schaefer NQ 43.43



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20037 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay78 32.78

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin77 33.15

20039 Sin Labrador Retriever Michele Torok68 33.61

20040 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews NQ NT

20010 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 32.78

20022 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 34.06

20011 Perri Golden Retriever Barbara Verga NQ 39.04



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

24005 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett67 31.17

24010 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 36.07

24006 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 36.7

24002 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 40.96



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16018 Gryphon Shetland Sheepdog Stacey Greenberg60 34.85

16017 Shiloh Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ 44.3



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20075 Jazz Rottweiler Deborah Moses53 42.44



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

8010 Buzz Papillon Cheryl Matthews NQ 61 



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

12010 Dylan Miniature Schnauzer Madelyn Carlin NQ 41.01



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16016 Seelie All American Stacey Greenberg NQ 30.79



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20047 Eric Collie Julie Franke NQ 37.4

20056 Bullet Collie Julie Franke NQ 44.69

20049 King Alaskan Malamute Patricia Bryce NQ 48.26



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

20048 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 35.81

4002 Jenny Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Polito NQ 41.3



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

8011 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay NQ 30.86

8005 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ 46.41



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsHVGR 11/12/2016

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Judge - Ken Fairchild

YPS

16013 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews61 29.4


